
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12A 

Week 9 Sunday, October 13, 2024 – Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We’re happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher Conference will take place 
on Wednesday, 16th of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbox soon. 
  
Other important dates: 

• KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be embarking on an exciting trip 
to the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please send your child with a school 
jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly. 

• School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th. 
• Character Book Day: Character Book Day will take place in Week 11. Expect further 

communication soon. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5

-1
0

:4
0

 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
1

2
:5

5
-1

3
:2

0
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 
7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday English Math ICT Islamic Arabic Support Business 

Monday Biology Islamic Math English Support English Arabic 

Tuesday Math  English Chemistry Biology ICT Support S.H 

Wednesday Physics English Chemistry Math Islamic Social Support 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

Arabic Sunday 
  العطف + النعت

  النداء

21صفحة    
29صفحة    

  أوراق العمل +

English Tuesday 
Craft and Structure: Interaction and Development of Ideas 

argument paradigm claim 
195 

Math  Wednesday Chapter 1- Sec 3: Trigonometric Functions  41-47 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Words about groups of 

people in social classes 

within a society 

subjugation privileged 

fellowship 

 

nose- pharynx- larynx- 

trachea- bronchus- 

bronchioles- inhalation- 

exhalation 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Essay (Poetry XXIII from Midsummer by Derek 

Walcott 
198‐215 

Essential Question 

How do people come to 

have different views of 

society? 

2 Math Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms 54-57  

3 ICT Periodic project – Phases 3-4 34-36  

4 Islamic  مهم احضار الكتاب  31 27الى  26سورة الأعراف من  تفسير 

5 Arabic   35 الوحدة النحوية : التعجب  

6 Support 
Volume 2 - Experience 4 - Gases in Earth's 

Atmosphere 
31-36  

7 Business The Marketing Mix (Presentation)   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I- The lymphatic system 919  

2 Islamic   مهم احضار الكتاب  34 30الى  28تفسير سورة الأعراف من 

3 Math Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms 58-60 P.64 Q1 to Q6 

4 English 

Concept Vocabulary and Word Study  :Words about 

groups of people in social classes within a society 

subjugation privileged fellowship 

212 Practice Worksheet 

5 Support 35 العدد  

6 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Author’s 

Perspective: Historical Context Perspective 
213  

7 Arabic 35 العدد  



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms 61-64 

Kindly solve HW- sat 

practice-test-1- (From Q. 

17 to Q.25) 

SAT-10-11-12 

2 English 
Conventions and Style: Stylistic Devices: amplification, 

compression, allusion, irony 
214  

3 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Oxidation vs Reduction 276-281  

4 Biology Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I- The respiratory system 920- 922 
Do reading check on 

page: 919 

5 ICT 
Python Algorithms/ Optimizing code using functions + 

activity 1,2 
38-40  

6 Support Trigonometric Functions Worksheet  

7 S.H  43 الحضارية الدرس/ الجوانب  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Investigation 11- Experience 3: Wave Optics 493-495 Workbook Page 144 (Q.1) 

2 English 

Writing Mode: Writing Prompt: What factors lead 

people to criticize their society rather than simply 

accept it? 

232-235 Complete the draft. 

3 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Oxidation vs Reduction 276-281 Question 6 page 281 

4 Math Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms 64 P.65 Q25 to Q30 

5 Islamic  للوحدة الثانية الدرس الأولعمل مطوية  30  

6 Social WW2 Presentation   

7 Support SAT Practice (Reading Comprehension)  

SAT PRACTICE 

SAT Reading & Writing 

Practice Test 1 (Module 1) 

- Test-Guide.com 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/r/personal/maha_ghanem_arabschools_edu_sa/Documents/SAT-10-11-12?csf=1&web=1&e=5OBhWz
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-1/quizzes/sat-reading-writing-practice-test-1-m1
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-1/quizzes/sat-reading-writing-practice-test-1-m1
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-1/quizzes/sat-reading-writing-practice-test-1-m1


 

 

 

 


