





	Grade 12A					
Week 9	Sunday, October 13, 2024 – Wednesday, October 16, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>lendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	 Dear Parent/Guardian We're happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher on Wednesday, 16th of October. Expect further information in your of the important dates: KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be to the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please so jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly. School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th. Character Book Day: Character Book Day will take place communication soon. Regards AlS Administration 	our e-School inbox soon. embarking on an exciting trip end your child with a school				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00- 8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	reak :40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	3reak :20	eak :30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	English	Math	ICT	<u>B</u>	Islamic	Arabic	Support	on I -13	. Br -13	Business
Monday	Biology	Islamic	Math	lorning 10:15-1	English	Support	English	erno 2:55	ayer 3:20	Arabic
Tuesday	Math	English	Chemistry	Mo 10	Biology	ICT	Support	Afte 1	P. 1	S.H
Wednesday	Physics	English	Chemistry		Math	Islamic	Social			Support

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
Arabic	Sunday	العطف + النعت النداء	صفحة ٢١ صفحة ٢٩ أوراق العمل +
English	Tuesday	Craft and Structure: Interaction and Development of Ideas argument paradigm claim	195
Math	Wednesday	Chapter 1- Sec 3: Trigonometric Functions	41-47







Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Words about groups of people in social classes within a society subjugation privileged fellowship		nose- pharynx- larynx- trachea- bronchus- bronchioles- inhalation- exhalation	

Classwork/Homework

Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Essay (Poetry XXIII from Midsummer by Derek Walcott	198-215	Essential Question How do people come to have different views of society?			
2	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms	54-57				
3	ICT	Periodic project – Phases 3-4	34-36				
4	Islamic	تفسير سورة الأعراف من 26 الى 27	31	مهم احضار الكتاب			
5	Arabic	الوحدة النحوية : التعجب	35				
6	Support	Volume 2 - Experience 4 - Gases in Earth's Atmosphere	31-36				
7	Business	The Marketing Mix (Presentation)					

Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Biology	Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I- The lymphatic system	919				
2	Islamic	تفسير سورة الأعراف من 28 الى 30	34	مهم احضار الكتاب			
3	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms	58-60	P.64 Q1 to Q6			
4	English	Words about :Concept Vocabulary and Word Study groups of people in social classes within a society subjugation privileged fellowship	212	Practice Worksheet			
5	Support	العدد	35				
6	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Author's Perspective: Historical Context Perspective	213				
7	Arabic	العدد	35				







Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms	61-64	Kindly solve HW- sat practice-test-1- (From Q. 17 to Q.25) SAT-10-11-12			
2	English	Conventions and Style: Stylistic Devices: amplification, compression, allusion, irony	214				
3	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Oxidation vs Reduction	276-281				
4	Biology	Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I- The respiratory system	920- 922	Do reading check on page: 919			
5	ICT	Python Algorithms/ Optimizing code using functions + activity 1,2	38-40				
6	Support	Trigonometric Functions	Worksheet				
7	S.H	الدرس/ الجوانب الحضارية	43				

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Physics	Investigation 11- Experience 3: Wave Optics	493-495	Workbook Page 144 (Q.1)					
2	English	Writing Mode: Writing Prompt: What factors lead people to criticize their society rather than simply accept it?	232-235	Complete the draft.					
3	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Oxidation vs Reduction	276-281	Question 6 page 281					
4	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 5: Inverse Functions and Logarithms	64	P.65 Q25 to Q30					
5	Islamic	عمل مطوية للوحدة الثانية الدرس الأول	30						
6	Social	WW2 Presentation							
7	Support	SAT Practice (Reading Comprehension)		SAT PRACTICE SAT Reading & Writing Practice Test 1 (Module 1) - Test-Guide.com					





